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Matematica Finanziaria ed Attuariale - Appello: 29 giugno 2023
Elenco Studenti e Turni

Cognome
ABRAMO
ADAMO
AFFRONTO
Agosta
Alu
Ambra
Anastasi
ARCIDIACONO
AREZZO
AVELLINO
Avolese
BALLAERA

Cognome
balsamo
BAVASTRELLI
Bellina
Blancato
Borzi
Bottaro
Calaciura
Cali
Cantali
Carbonaro
Carbonaro
Carlisi

Nome
GABRIELE
SIMONE
GIUSEPPE KEVIN
Santo
Francesco
Luigi
Fabio
VALENTINA
GABRIELE
MARTINA
Sebastiano
AURORA

Nome
danilo sebastiano
GIULIO
Gianmarco
Francesco Matteo
Emanuele
Gloria Rita
Lorenzo
Carmela
Antonino
Andrea
Marialaura
Federica

Matricola
1000033046
M26004896
1000018727
1000033925
1000033835
1000037438
1000004597
1000033177
1000055965
M26005618
1000035883
1000017747

Matricola
1000019369
1000033099
1000034585
1000019027
1000005803
1000033959
1000004598
1000035708
1000033834
1000032424
1000017357
1000032479

gio 29 giugno
ore 15:00
#1-13

ven 30 giugno
ore 8:00
#14 - 26

CONTINUA



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Cognome
CARUSO
CASSISI
CAUDULLO
Cavallaro
Celestri
Cicero Santalena
Ciurca
CIURO
Collodoro
CORONELLA
COSTA
criscione

Cognome
Cunsolo
D'AGATA
DE DOMINICIS
Di carro
Di Marco
Di Modica
DISTEFANO
DISTEFANO
Egitto
Epurescu
Falcone
Gianni
Giuliana

Nome
ELENA
SELISIA
DAVIDE
Martina
Vincenzo
Carola Assunta
Stefania
GIULIA
Joshua
RICCARDO
GIORGIA
ilaria

Nome
Christian
ERIKA
FABIANA
Valeria

Giovanna Salvatrice

Giorgia
ENRICO
SOFIA
Alessandra
Mihail Casian
Nunzio
Alessia
Manuela

Matricola
1000000298
1000035116
M26004967
1000032433
1000017056
1000033284
1000017465
1000034513
1000019801
1000036496
1000052682
1000018263

Matricola
1000007450
1000022031
1000032437
1000033377
1000034163
1000039869
M26005642
1000018779
1000033107
1000032786
1000036218
1000019108
1000017731

ven 30 giugno

ore 15:00
#27 -39

lun 3 luglio

ore 8:00
#40 - 53

CONTINUA



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Cognome
GRASSO
GRECO
Gurgone
lachelli
La Rosa
LATINA
LAUDANI
Lavenia
Li Vecchi
LIBRI
LITRICO
LOMBARDO
Longhitano

Nome
MARCO GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
Laura
Lucrezia Angela Maria
Federica Maria
ALESSIA
SANDRA
Antonio
Francesco
CHIARA
GIORGIA
ANGELICA
Matteo

Matricola
1000015899
M26004914
1000035412
1000020145
1000032585
1000055118
1000010607
1000039936
1000025544
M26004832
1000036484
1000035491
1000037941

mar 4 luglio

ore 8:00
# 54 - 68





